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198403190000
55490

03/19/1984
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BE&K
ENGINEERING
CO

55 670 7 47 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:47

198505090001
01640

05/09/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
HOWARD

11 774

198505100001
04060

05/10/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
WAYNE &
NORMA

11 788

198505100001
04130

05/10/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER, DON
M.

11 787

198505100001
04110

05/10/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASHE,
MICHAEL

11 786

198505280001
15750

05/28/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE
CHARLES W.
III & BA

28 470 Other:OLD
WESTERN
AUTO
BUILDING,
12TH STREET
& 16TH
STREET
AVENUE IN
TOWN OF
CALERA

198505290001
15940

05/29/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
GEORGE

11 950

198507110001
50130

07/11/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DIEMER,
JOHN C.

12 203

198507020001
43100

07/02/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FITTS, D.
WAYNE

12 175

198509180002
05010

09/18/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, M.N.

12 695

198509180002
05310

09/18/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
ALBERT LEE

12 721

198511120002
49300

11/12/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
WILLIE M.

13 74

198512020002
67180

12/02/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
KENNETH L. &
ZAND

51 85 6 21 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY, 2ND
SECTOR

198601150000
13730

01/15/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
WALTER R.

13 433

198602180000
44690

02/18/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

61 168 Other:BOOK
51, PAGE 85

198603110000
62750

03/11/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITSELL,
ROY J.

13 860

198604070000
86150

04/07/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JULIUS
DANIEL

13 975

198604070000
86450

04/07/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAKE,
WESLEY
DAVID

13 971

198605080001
18400

05/08/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HULSEY,
JOHN OWEN

14 339

198605080001
18840

05/08/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENT,
CHARLES

14 338



198605160001
26000

05/16/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
FRED, JR.

14 408

198606050001
42810

06/05/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARK,
DANNY J. &
REBECCA

14 508

198606240001
59050

06/24/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREATHOUSE
, RON

14 594

198609160002
49150

09/16/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANTON,
JUNE V.

15 81

198609180002
52550

09/18/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW,
THOMAS E. &
FRANCES

15 233

198610090002
75780

10/09/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PUCKETT,
GENE

15 478

198705150001
58380

05/15/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
DENNIS A. &
SARAN

130 830 Other:BOOK
447, PAGE
372-375

198706020001
76210

06/02/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O'NEAL,
ROBERT E.

17 217

198706170001
96200

06/17/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALKER,
JIMMY W.

17 400

198706080001
83400

06/08/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST LEE CO.
SV&LN ASOC

134 675


