Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= COLONIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403190000 55490	03/19/1984 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BE&K ENGINEERING CO	55	670	7	47		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:47
198505090001 01640	05/09/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, HOWARD	11	774				
198505100001 04060	05/10/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, WAYNE & NORMA	11	788				
198505100001 04130	05/10/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, DON M.	11	787				
198505100001 04110	05/10/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASHE, MICHAEL	11	786				
198505280001 15750	05/28/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE CHARLES W. III & BA	28	470				Other:OLD WESTERN AUTO BUILDING, 12TH STREET & 16TH STREET AVENUE IN TOWN OF CALERA
198505290001 15940	05/29/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, GEORGE	11	950				
198507110001 50130	07/11/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DIEMER, JOHN C.	12	203				
198507020001 43100	07/02/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FITTS, D. WAYNE	12	175				
198509180002 05010	09/18/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, M.N.	12	695				
198509180002 05310	09/18/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, ALBERT LEE	12	721				
198511120002 49300	11/12/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, WILLIE M.	13	74				
198512020002 67180	12/02/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, KENNETH L. & ZAND	51	85	6	21		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:21 Desc:GREEN VALLEY, 2ND SECTOR
198601150000 13730	01/15/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, WALTER R.	13	433				
198602180000 44690	02/18/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	61	168				Other:BOOK 51, PAGE 85
198603110000 62750	03/11/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITSELL, ROY J.	13	860				
198604070000 86150	04/07/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JULIUS DANIEL	13	975				
198604070000 86450	04/07/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAKE, WESLEY DAVID	13	971				
198605080001 18400	05/08/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HULSEY, JOHN OWEN	14	339				
198605080001 18840	05/08/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENT, CHARLES	14	338				

198605160001 26000	05/16/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, FRED, JR.	14	408		
198606050001 42810	06/05/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARK, DANNY J. & REBECCA	14	508		
198606240001 59050	06/24/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREATHOUSE , RON	14	594		
198609160002 49150	09/16/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANTON, JUNE V.	15	81		
198609180002 52550	09/18/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, THOMAS E. & FRANCES	15	233		
198610090002 75780	10/09/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PUCKETT, GENE	15	478		
198705150001 58380	05/15/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN, DENNIS A. & SARAN	130	830		Other:BOOK 447, PAGE 372-375
198706020001 76210	06/02/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O'NEAL, ROBERT E.	17	217		
198706170001 96200	06/17/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALKER, JIMMY W.	17	400		
198706080001 83400	06/08/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST LEE CO. SV&LN ASOC	134	675		